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AGAPEA
Puentezuelas, 28
ALSUR
Madre Riquelme, 1
ATLAS
Fábrica Vieja, 7
BABEL
Gran Capitán, s/n
BABEL
San Juan de Dios, 20
BAKAKAI
Tendillas de Santa Paula, 11
CENTRO FEDERICO GARCÍA LORCA
Plaza de la Romanilla, s/n
CENTRO JOSÉ GUERRERO
Ofi cios, 8
JUAN DE MAIRENA
Periodista Francisco de Paula Terrón, 7
NUEVA GALA
Almona de San Juan de Dios, 15
PICASSO
Obispo Hurtado, 5
PICASSO INFANTIL
San Marcelino de Champagnac, 2
RECICLAJE
San Jerónimo, 13
SOSTIENE PEREIRA
Horno de la Merced, 4
TIENDA DE LA ALHAMBRA
Reyes Católicos, 40
UBÚ
Buensuceso, 17
UN MUNDO FELIZ
Avenida de Cervantes, 25
URBANA VERGELES
Primavera, 23

Librerías



18:00 h. 	 POETA		  LIBRERÍA
Rubén Martín 	 en	 Urbana Vergeles
Alejandro Pedregosa	 en	 Juan de Mairena

18:30 h. 
Begoña Callejón	 en	 Urbana Vergeles
Mónica Francés	 en	 Juan de Mairena
Fernando Jaén	 en	 Reciclaje

19:00 h.
Miguel Ángel Barrera	 en	 Ubú
Lola Callejón	 en	 Sostiene Pereira
Pedro Enríquez	 en	 Urbana Vergeles
Rafael Guillén	 en	 Centro Federico García Lorca
Daniel Rodríguez Moya	 en	 Babel (Gran Capitán)
Pedro Luis Casanova	 en	 Agapea
Ayes Tortosa	 en	 Picasso Infantil

19:30 h.
Javier Benítez	 en	 Tienda de la Alhambra (Reyes Católicos)
Marina Tapia	 en	 Reciclaje
Juan José Castro	 en	 Atlas
Olalla Castro	 en	 Sostiene Pereira
Nieves Chillón	 en	 Picasso
Mónica Doña	 en	 Ubú
Teresa Gómez	 en	 Alsur
Ioana Gruia	 en	 Babel (Gran Capitán)
Rafael Juárez	 en	 Centro Federico García Lorca
Manuel M. Mateo	 en	 Un mundo feliz
Isabel Mellado	 en	 Agapea
Jesús Montiel	 en	 Nueva Gala

20:00 h.
Marga Blanco	 en	 Atlas
Javier Bozalongo	 en	 Nueva Gala
Luis Melgarejo	 en	 Bakakai
Juan Carlos Friebe	 en	 Babel (San Juan de Dios)
Trinidad Gan	 en	 Centro Federico García Lorca
Luis García Montero	 en	 Babel (Gran Capitán)
Ignacio López de Aberasturi	 en	 Reciclaje
Juan de Loxa	 en	 Centro José Guerrero
Erika Martínez	 en	 Agapea
Ángeles Mora	 en	 Alsur
Ramón Repiso	 en	 Tienda de la Alhambra
Ángel Rodríguez	 en	 Sostiene Pereira
F. David Ruiz	 en	 Ubú
Álvaro Salvador	 en	 Picasso

20:30 h.
Carmen Canet	 en	 Nueva Gala
Virgilio Cara	 en	 Atlas
José Miguel Gómez Acosta	 en	 Centro José Guerrero
Antonio Dafos	 en	 Bakakai
Gracia Morales	 en	 Picasso
Andrés Neuman	 en	 Centro Federico García Lorca
José Carlos Rosales	 en	 Babel (San Juan de Dios)
Alfonso Salazar	 en	 Tienda de la Alhambra (Reyes Católicos)

AGAPEA
19:00 h. Pedro Luis Casanova
19:30 h. Isabel Mellado
20:30 h. Erika Martínez

ALSUR
19:30 h. Teresa Gómez
20:00 h. Ángeles Mora

ATLAS
19:30 h.  Juan José Castro
20:00 h. Marga Blanco
20:30 h. Virgilio Cara

BABEL (GRAN CAPITÁN)
19:00 h. Daniel Rodríguez Moya
19:30 h. Ioana Gruia
20:00 h. Luis García Montero

BABEL (SAN JUAN DE DIOS)
20:00 h. Juan Carlos Friebe
20:30 h. José Carlos Rosales

BAKAKAI
20:00 h. Luis Melgarejo
20:30 h. Antonio Dafos

CENTRO FEDERICO GARCÍA LORCA
19:00 h. Rafael Guillén
19:30 h. Rafael Juárez
20:00 h. Trinidad Gan
20:30 h. Andrés Neuman

CENTRO JOSÉ GUERRERO
20:00 h. Juan de Loxa
20:30 h. José Miguel Gómez Acosta

JUAN DE MAIRENA
18:00 h. Alejandro Pedregosa
18:30 h. Mónica Francés

NUEVA GALA
19:30 h. Jesús Montiel
20:00 h. Javier Bozalongo
20:30 h. Carmen Canet

PICASSO
19:30 h. Nieves Chillón
20:00 h. Álvaro Salvador
20:30 h. Gracia Morales

PICASSO INFANTIL
19:00 h. Ayes Tortosa

RECICLAJE
18:30 h. Fernando Jaén
19:30 h. Marina Tapia
20:00 h. Ignacio López de Aberasturi

SOSTIENE PEREIRA
19:00 h. Lola Callejón
19:30 h. Olalla Castro
20:00 h. Ángel Rodríguez

TIENDA DE LA ALHAMBRA (REYES CAT.)
19:30 h. Javier Benítez
20:00 h. Ramón Repiso
20:30 h. Alfonso Salazar

UBÚ
19:00 h. Miguel Ángel Barrera
19:30 h. Mónica Doña
20:00 h. F. David Ruiz

UN MUNDO FELIZ
19:30 h. Manuel M. Mateo

URBANA VERGELES
18:00 h. Rubén Martín
18:30 h. Begoña Callejón
19:00 h. Pedro Enríquez

Programa por franjas horarias Programa por librerías
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